
 

St. Dunstan's Catholic Primary School 

    School Terms and Holiday dates 2024/2025 
 

Autumn Term 

2024 

Term Starts for pupils Wednesday 4th September 

School open for pupils  

Half Term Monday 28th October  – 

Friday 1st November inclusive 

Last day of Term Thursday 19th December 

 

Spring Term 

2025 

Term Starts  Monday 6th January 

Half Term Monday 17th – Friday 21st  

February inclusive 

Last day of Term Friday 4th April   

 

Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 2025 

 

 

Summer Term 

2025 

Term Starts Tuesday 22nd April 

Half Term Monday 26th May – Friday 

30th May inclusive   

Last day of Term Friday 18th July 

 

 

5 x STAFF INSET DAYS – NO SCHOOL FOR PUPILS 

 

2024/2025 

 

Monday 2nd September & Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

 

 3 other Inset Days to be confirmed  
 


